
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/3/2025 - 4/3/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/03/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B323  ARN, DEREK

04/03/2025 00:44 DISORDER SANDOVAL ST/W WATER 
ST

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/03/2025 00:53 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

04/03/2025 00:54 DISORDER 500 MONTEZUMA AVE C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/03/2025 00:55 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/03/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/03/2025 01:06 SUSPVEH 4358 RODEO RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/03/2025 01:15 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/03/2025 01:37 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/03/2025 01:39 SUSPPER ALTO ST/URIOSTE ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/03/2025 01:55 DISORDER 541 W CORDOVA RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/03/2025 02:26 CLOSEPA 2582 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/03/2025 02:36 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE D209  SMITH, XAVIER

04/03/2025 02:52 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/03/2025 02:56 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/03/2025 03:03 CLOSEPA 1000 W CORDOVA RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/03/2025 03:12 SUSPPER 3450 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/03/2025 03:14 CLOSEPA 1706 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/03/2025 03:57 CLOSEPA W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/03/2025 03:58 SUSPPER 321-1/2 W MANHATTAN AVE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/03/2025 04:16 CLOSEPA 500 MARKET ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/03/2025 04:19 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/03/2025 04:45 ALARMCH
E

3155 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/03/2025 05:44 TRAFFIC 2500 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/03/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/03/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/03/2025 06:31 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/03/2025 06:36 RECVEH  2308 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/03/2025 06:36 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/03/2025 06:52 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/03/2025 07:04 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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04/03/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/03/2025 07:12 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 07:15 HARASS  112 VALLEY DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003281 04/03/2025 07:16 LARCBIKE 3450-116 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/03/2025 07:20 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 07:21 DISORDER 4062 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/03/2025 07:26 TRAFFIC 3561 ZAFARANO DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/03/2025 07:27 RECVEH  62 CALLE ESTEVAN A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/03/2025 07:31 WELFARE 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/03/2025 07:32 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 07:33 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 07:39 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
FRANCIS DR RAMP

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 07:44 VICIOUS 8 CHALAN RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/03/2025 07:48 DISORDER 2710 SAWMILL RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/03/2025 07:52 STALLEDM 2527 W ZIA RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

04/03/2025 07:54 DISORDER 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003282 04/03/2025 07:54 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/03/2025 07:55 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC 2530 YUCCA ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/03/2025 08:05 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 08:07 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/03/2025 08:07 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-003283 04/03/2025 08:09 BURGMV  725-152 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/03/2025 08:12 RAL     5600 AGUA FRIA RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

04/03/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 08:14 DISORDER 3172 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 08:15 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/03/2025 08:18 ALARMRE
S

1823 HANO RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/03/2025 08:23 BURGLAR
Y

2052 GALISTEO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/03/2025 08:25 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 08:26 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L
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04/03/2025 08:26 ANIMAL  AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CALLE 
PRINCESA JUANA

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/03/2025 08:27 PARKED  E SAN FRANCISCO ST/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/03/2025 08:30 DEADANIM 1013 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

04/03/2025 08:32 ABANDON 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 08:32 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/03/2025 08:35 CLOSEPA LA CIENEGUITA/CALLE 
ANGELINA

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

04/03/2025 08:35 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/03/2025 08:36 PARKED  W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN 
AVE

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/03/2025 08:37 TRAFFIC W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-003284 04/03/2025 08:39 STRAY   44 REATA RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-003285 04/03/2025 08:41 SUSPPER 357 GARCIA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-003286 04/03/2025 08:44 AGGASLT 2014 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/03/2025 08:47 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/CALLE 
PRIMAVERA

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/03/2025 08:55 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
CONTENTO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

04/03/2025 09:03 TRAFFIC 1117 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 09:04 TROVIOLA 905 W ALAMEDA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/03/2025 09:07 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/03/2025 09:18 911HU   2701 SAWMILL RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 09:21 TRAFFIC 1119 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 09:24 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/03/2025 09:27 WANTED  109 EPHRIAM ST V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/03/2025 09:29 RAL     5600 AGUA FRIA RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/03/2025 09:29 DISORDER AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-003288 04/03/2025 09:34 SIMBATT 4490 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/03/2025 09:36 TRAFFIC 2184 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 09:37 STALLEDM 304 CAMINO ALIRE S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

04/03/2025 09:43 CLOSEPA 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/03/2025 09:48 RAL     RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

04/03/2025 09:48 ALARMRE
S

1823 HANO RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-003287 04/03/2025 09:49 BURGMV  627 KATHRYN AVE A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/03/2025 09:50 TRAFFIC 2075 S PACHECO ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 09:51 PARKED  1034 ALTO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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04/03/2025 09:53 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 10:01 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/03/2025 10:14 OPENDOO
R

1139 LOPEZ ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/03/2025 10:17 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

04/03/2025 10:20 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 10:22 BURGLAR
Y

377 GARCIA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/03/2025 10:23 CLOSEPA FIFTH ST/HOPEWELL ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/03/2025 10:32 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS REY/LAS 
CASITAS ST

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

04/03/2025 10:44 TRAFFIC 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 10:46 FOLLOWU
P

27712 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/03/2025 10:48 SUSPPER 2316 CAMINO CARLOS REY A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003290 04/03/2025 10:51 AGGASLT 1114 CALLE LA RESOLANA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/03/2025 10:54 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/03/2025 10:54 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/03/2025 10:56 TRAFFIC 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 10:58 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/03/2025 11:00 WELFARE 2491-2212 SAWMILL RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/03/2025 11:01 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/03/2025 11:02 BURGLAR
Y

2052 GALISTEO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/03/2025 11:05 PARKED  4569 CAMINO SAN JUAN S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

04/03/2025 11:09 TRAFFIC 1000 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-003289 04/03/2025 11:09 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

04/03/2025 11:10 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/03/2025 11:14 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/03/2025 11:16 DISORDER 501-D W ZIA RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-003301 04/03/2025 11:18 LARCENY 2216 CARMELLO WAY B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/03/2025 11:28 ASSISTAN 1419 ZEPOL RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/03/2025 11:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/03/2025 11:30 ALARMRE
S

126 CIRCLE DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/03/2025 11:49 TRAFFIC 7401 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 11:50 FOLLOWU
P

2990 RODEO PARK DR E I54   CONKLIN, DIANNA

2025-003296 04/03/2025 11:52 PHONE   2100 YUCCA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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04/03/2025 11:54 MVAHIT  491 OLD SANTA FE TRL S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/03/2025 11:57 NARCOTIC 258 URIOSTE ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/03/2025 11:57 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/03/2025 12:02 ABANDON 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/03/2025 12:05 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-003291 04/03/2025 12:09 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/03/2025 12:10 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

04/03/2025 12:16 FOLLOWU
P

1553 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003293 04/03/2025 12:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/03/2025 12:29 PSYCH   4029 MILAGRO ORO R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/03/2025 12:33 RAL     5600 AGUA FRIA RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/03/2025 12:39 CIVILPAP 6133 VUELTA VENTURA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/03/2025 12:44 FOLLOWU
P

410 BISHOPS LODGE RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/03/2025 12:49 CIVILPAP 3841 RIVERSIDE DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/03/2025 12:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/03/2025 13:02 PARKED  3125 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/03/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 13:15 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 13:15 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/03/2025 13:22 WELFARE ONATE PL/HICKOX ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/03/2025 13:25 LARCENY 2820 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/03/2025 13:31 SUSPPER 4536 CEDARCREST CIR A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/03/2025 13:38 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-003292 04/03/2025 13:45 FOLLOWU
P

5686-A AGUA FRIA RD I54   CONKLIN, DIANNA

04/03/2025 13:47 TRAFFIC 3522 ZAFARANO DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 13:58 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/03/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/03/2025 14:19 MVANONI
N

231 DELGADO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-003298 04/03/2025 14:27 WELFARE 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/03/2025 14:27 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-003294 04/03/2025 14:28 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/03/2025 14:30 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/03/2025 14:33 PARKED  2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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04/03/2025 14:55 MVANONI
N

4044 CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

04/03/2025 14:58 LARCENY 2746 GALISTEO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/03/2025 15:00 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/03/2025 15:01 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/CACTUS LN T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/03/2025 15:09 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/03/2025 15:15 FOLLOWU
P

2190 W ALAMEDA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-003295 04/03/2025 15:16 DOCINFOR 3251 CERRILLOS RD P17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

04/03/2025 15:19 TRAFFIC AVENIDA CHAPARRAL/W 
ZIA RD

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/03/2025 15:19 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

04/03/2025 15:24 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/03/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-003297 04/03/2025 15:34 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

04/03/2025 15:37 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-003299 04/03/2025 15:38 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-003302 04/03/2025 15:41 AGGASLT 4353 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

04/03/2025 15:47 SUSPPER 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/03/2025 15:49 TRAFFIC 2458 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL 
PL

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-003304 04/03/2025 15:50 WELFARE 3237-34 JEMEZ RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/03/2025 15:53 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

04/03/2025 15:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/03/2025 15:57 DISORDER 1612 PACHECO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/03/2025 15:59 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/03/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC 2820 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/03/2025 16:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/03/2025 16:13 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/03/2025 16:14 SUSPVEH 2800 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/03/2025 16:21 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/03/2025 16:31 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-003300 04/03/2025 16:34 SUSPPER 952 RICHARDS AVE B316  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/03/2025 16:38 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

04/03/2025 16:45 MVAHIT  SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/03/2025 16:51 DISORDER 913 W ALAMEDA ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA
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2025-003305 04/03/2025 16:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/03/2025 17:04 ABANDON 5941 JAGUAR DR B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

04/03/2025 17:08 SUSPPER 1301 LUJAN ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/03/2025 17:19 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS DR/PINON 
ST

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

04/03/2025 17:25 MVANONI
N

3450-C ZAFARANO DR B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-003303 04/03/2025 17:36 LARCENY 510-1 SUNSET ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/03/2025 17:42 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

04/03/2025 17:49 MVAINJUR SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/03/2025 17:51 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/03/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/03/2025 18:08 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/CAMINO DE 
LOS ARROYOS

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

04/03/2025 18:12 OVERDOS
E

3200 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/03/2025 18:39 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/03/2025 18:41 NARCOTIC 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/03/2025 18:43 ASSTPUBL W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/03/2025 18:52 ALARMCH
E

GRANT AVE/JOHNSON ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/03/2025 18:55 STANDBY 3007-216 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/03/2025 19:00 SPECIAL 2651 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

04/03/2025 19:04 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/03/2025 19:10 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/03/2025 19:26 DISORDER AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/03/2025 19:31 TRAFFIC 1993 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

04/03/2025 19:35 RECKLESS 2574 CAMINO ENTRADA D209  SMITH, XAVIER

04/03/2025 19:45 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/03/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/03/2025 19:51 PARKED  CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

04/03/2025 19:52 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

04/03/2025 19:53 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE MAES D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/03/2025 19:55 STALLEDM 5701 HERRERA DR B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

04/03/2025 20:04 ASSTFIRE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

04/03/2025 20:07 TRAFFIC 1993 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-003306 04/03/2025 20:16 DOGBITE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/03/2025 20:16 911HU   4421 CALLE JAIME B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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04/03/2025 20:17 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE D209  SMITH, XAVIER

04/03/2025 20:18 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-003307 04/03/2025 20:23 DOMESTIC 2517 CALLE LARRANAGA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/03/2025 20:37 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/03/2025 20:39 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/03/2025 20:42 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

04/03/2025 20:46 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/03/2025 20:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/03/2025 20:55 STALLEDM AIRPORT RD/CAMINO DE 
JACOBO

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/03/2025 20:55 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/03/2025 20:57 911HU   460 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/03/2025 21:02 ASSTDEPT 2561 CRISTOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/03/2025 21:02 WELFARE 1547 LUISA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/03/2025 21:16 AMBULAN
C

3360-A100 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-003309 04/03/2025 21:17 RECVEH  1113 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/03/2025 21:20 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-003308 04/03/2025 21:20 ASSTFIRE 253 IRVINE ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

04/03/2025 21:31 SUSPPER 511 W CORDOVA RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/03/2025 21:34 SUSPPER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/03/2025 21:48 FOLLOWU
P

1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/03/2025 21:52 WELFARE 2841 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

04/03/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/03/2025 22:16 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/03/2025 22:17 DISORDER 3925 RIVERSIDE DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

04/03/2025 22:50 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-003310 04/03/2025 22:51 CRIDAMM
V

PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA/MESILLA 
RD

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/03/2025 22:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

04/03/2025 23:01 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/03/2025 23:04 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/03/2025 23:05 CLOSEPA 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/03/2025 23:13 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

Total Number of Events Listed:  256
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/3/2025 - 4/3/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-060943 04/03/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B323  NR  04/03/2025 00:49:20
25-060954 04/03/2025 00:44 DISORDERLY SANDOVAL ST/W WATER ST C74   CNR 04/03/2025 00:46:45
25-060955 04/03/2025 00:53 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B323  CNR 04/03/2025 01:03:48
25-060956 04/03/2025 00:54 DISORDERLY 500 MONTEZUMA AVE C74   NR  04/03/2025 00:56:55
25-060957 04/03/2025 00:55 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C220  NR  04/03/2025 01:25:11
25-060962 04/03/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  04/03/2025 03:15:11
25-060964 04/03/2025 01:06 SUSPICIOUS 4358 RODEO RD B327  CNR 04/03/2025 01:14:50
25-060966 04/03/2025 01:15 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 04/03/2025 02:00:16
25-060968 04/03/2025 01:37 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C74   NR  04/03/2025 01:46:17
25-060969 04/03/2025 01:39 SUSPICIOUS ALTO ST/URIOSTE ST C220  NC  04/03/2025 02:35:33
25-060971 04/03/2025 01:55 DISORDERLY 541 W CORDOVA RD C74   NR  04/03/2025 01:56:52
25-060976 04/03/2025 02:26 CLOSE PATROL 2582 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  04/03/2025 02:33:14
25-060980 04/03/2025 02:36 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE D209  NR  04/03/2025 02:55:16
25-060989 04/03/2025 02:52 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C271  NC  04/03/2025 03:03:47
25-060990 04/03/2025 02:56 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C241  NC  04/03/2025 04:00:42
25-060994 04/03/2025 03:03 CLOSE PATROL 1000 W CORDOVA RD C220  NC  04/03/2025 03:11:52
25-060995 04/03/2025 03:12 SUSPICIOUS 3450 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  04/03/2025 04:09:20
25-060996 04/03/2025 03:14 CLOSE PATROL 1706 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  NR  04/03/2025 03:27:26
25-061000 04/03/2025 03:57 CLOSE PATROL W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT C220  NC  04/03/2025 04:23:48
25-061001 04/03/2025 03:58 SUSPICIOUS 321-1/2 W MANHATTAN AVE C241  NC  04/03/2025 04:13:11
25-061009 04/03/2025 04:16 CLOSE PATROL 500 MARKET ST C241  NR  04/03/2025 04:24:22
25-061011 04/03/2025 04:19 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C241  CNR 04/03/2025 04:58:05
25-061014 04/03/2025 04:45 CHECK ALARM 3155 CERRILLOS RD C74   AS  04/03/2025 04:53:28
25-061022 04/03/2025 05:44 TRAFFIC STOP 2500 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  04/03/2025 05:51:40
25-061024 04/03/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  04/03/2025 07:23:30
25-061025 04/03/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A216  CNR 04/03/2025 08:17:11
25-061030 04/03/2025 06:31 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 04/03/2025 07:00:16
25-061032 04/03/2025 06:36 RECOVERED 2308 CERRILLOS RD A263  SUP 04/03/2025 09:34:28
25-061033 04/03/2025 06:36 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER A305  AS  04/03/2025 07:10:05
25-061036 04/03/2025 06:52 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CNR 04/03/2025 08:40:59
25-061044 04/03/2025 07:04 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  04/03/2025 07:19:31
25-061049 04/03/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD T307  CI  04/03/2025 07:21:27
25-061051 04/03/2025 07:12 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T62   CI  04/03/2025 07:19:25
25-061052 04/03/2025 07:15 HARASSMENT 112 VALLEY DR A203  CNR 04/03/2025 08:42:08
25-061053 04/03/2025 07:16 LARCENY OF 3450-116 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   04/03/2025 09:31:22
25-061055 04/03/2025 07:20 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  04/03/2025 07:29:16
25-061056 04/03/2025 07:21 DISORDERLY 4062 CERRILLOS RD A71   CNR 04/03/2025 08:19:56
25-061057 04/03/2025 07:26 TRAFFIC STOP 3561 ZAFARANO DR T307  CI  04/03/2025 07:37:43
25-061058 04/03/2025 07:27 RECOVERED 62 CALLE ESTEVAN A224  SUP 04/03/2025 08:24:23
25-061060 04/03/2025 07:31 WELFARE 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A305  CNR 04/03/2025 07:52:25
25-061061 04/03/2025 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN T62   CI  04/03/2025 07:37:58
25-061062 04/03/2025 07:33 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  04/03/2025 07:40:43
25-061064 04/03/2025 07:39 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT T62   CI  04/03/2025 07:49:41
25-061067 04/03/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  04/03/2025 07:49:49
25-061069 04/03/2025 07:44 VICIOUS ANIMAL 8 CHALAN RD S508  CNR 04/03/2025 09:34:12
25-061073 04/03/2025 07:48 DISORDERLY 2710 SAWMILL RD A202  CNR 04/03/2025 08:33:07
25-061075 04/03/2025 07:52 STALLED 2527 W ZIA RD S412  NC  04/03/2025 07:59:45
25-061076 04/03/2025 07:54 DISORDERLY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  CNR 04/03/2025 08:45:25
25-061077 04/03/2025 07:54 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   04/03/2025 09:33:00

Report Generated: 04/04/2025 09:52:34 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-061078 04/03/2025 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  04/03/2025 08:05:56
25-061082 04/03/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP 2530 YUCCA ST T307  CI  04/03/2025 08:13:41
25-061085 04/03/2025 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T62   CI  04/03/2025 08:14:11
25-061088 04/03/2025 08:07 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 04/03/2025 11:20:40
25-061089 04/03/2025 08:07 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A216  CNR 04/03/2025 08:32:33
25-061091 04/03/2025 08:09 BURGLARY OF 725-152 CERRILLOS RD A203  R   04/03/2025 09:48:24
25-061094 04/03/2025 08:12 ANIMALS 5600 AGUA FRIA RD S502  NC  04/03/2025 08:24:02
25-061096 04/03/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  04/03/2025 08:20:49
25-061097 04/03/2025 08:14 DISORDERLY 3172 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   CNR 04/03/2025 08:21:40
25-061098 04/03/2025 08:15 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T307  CI  04/03/2025 08:23:57
25-061099 04/03/2025 08:18 CHECK 1823 HANO RD A224  AS  04/03/2025 09:00:54
25-061102 04/03/2025 08:23 BURGLARY 2052 GALISTEO ST A224  NC  04/03/2025 10:50:58
25-061106 04/03/2025 08:25 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  04/03/2025 08:54:04
25-061107 04/03/2025 08:26 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T307  CI  04/03/2025 08:46:25
25-061108 04/03/2025 08:26 ANIMAL CALL AVENIDA DE LAS S508  CNR 04/03/2025 09:54:16
25-061109 04/03/2025 08:27 ILLEGALLY E SAN FRANCISCO ST/OLD S410  CI  04/03/2025 08:32:05
25-061110 04/03/2025 08:30 DEAD ANIMAL 1013 AVENIDA DE LAS S502  NR  04/03/2025 10:07:28
25-061112 04/03/2025 08:32 ABANDONED 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD T62   CNR 04/03/2025 08:41:59
25-061113 04/03/2025 08:32 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  CNR 04/03/2025 09:44:08
25-061115 04/03/2025 08:35 CLOSE PATROL LA CIENEGUITA/CALLE ANGELINAS412  CNR 04/03/2025 08:53:26
25-061116 04/03/2025 08:35 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 A259  NC  04/03/2025 09:06:14
25-061117 04/03/2025 08:36 ILLEGALLY W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN AVE S410  CNR 04/03/2025 08:42:16
25-061118 04/03/2025 08:37 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT A202  CI  04/03/2025 08:47:25
25-061119 04/03/2025 08:39 STRAY 44 REATA RD S504  R   04/03/2025 10:14:31
25-061120 04/03/2025 08:41 SUSPICIOUS 357 GARCIA ST A202  R   04/03/2025 10:23:52
25-061123 04/03/2025 08:44 AGGRAVATED 2014 CERRILLOS RD A263  R   04/03/2025 10:18:52
25-061124 04/03/2025 08:47 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/CALLE PRIMAVERA T307  CI  04/03/2025 09:01:04
25-061129 04/03/2025 08:55 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE CONTENTO T280  CI  04/03/2025 09:05:54
25-061132 04/03/2025 09:03 TRAFFIC STOP 1117 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T234  CI  04/03/2025 09:20:52
25-061133 04/03/2025 09:04 TRO VIOLATION 905 W ALAMEDA ST A216  NC  04/03/2025 10:29:34
25-061139 04/03/2025 09:07 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T307  CNR 04/03/2025 12:13:42
25-061144 04/03/2025 09:18 911 HANG UP 2701 SAWMILL RD T62   CNR 04/03/2025 09:31:44
25-061148 04/03/2025 09:21 TRAFFIC STOP 1119 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T234  CI  04/03/2025 09:30:05
25-061151 04/03/2025 09:24 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD S410  CI  04/03/2025 09:33:22
25-061153 04/03/2025 09:27 WANTED 109 EPHRIAM ST V81   NC  04/03/2025 09:52:12
25-061155 04/03/2025 09:29 ANIMALS 5600 AGUA FRIA RD S508  CNR 04/03/2025 10:14:18
25-061157 04/03/2025 09:29 DISORDERLY AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 04/03/2025 09:40:12
25-061160 04/03/2025 09:34 SIMPLE BATTERY4490 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   04/03/2025 12:52:19
25-061161 04/03/2025 09:36 TRAFFIC STOP 2184 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   CI  04/03/2025 09:44:36
25-061162 04/03/2025 09:37 STALLED 304 CAMINO ALIRE S412  CNR 04/03/2025 11:15:52
25-061165 04/03/2025 09:43 CLOSE PATROL 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  CI  04/03/2025 10:15:31
25-061169 04/03/2025 09:48 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S502  NC  04/03/2025 10:14:40
25-061170 04/03/2025 09:48 CHECK 1823 HANO RD R278  CNR 04/03/2025 10:29:25
25-061171 04/03/2025 09:49 BURGLARY OF 627 KATHRYN AVE A259  R   04/03/2025 10:42:17
25-061172 04/03/2025 09:50 TRAFFIC STOP 2075 S PACHECO ST T62   CI  04/03/2025 09:59:07
25-061173 04/03/2025 09:51 ILLEGALLY 1034 ALTO ST S406  CI  04/03/2025 10:14:52
25-061175 04/03/2025 09:53 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO T234  CI  04/03/2025 10:15:09
25-061179 04/03/2025 10:01 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A259  NR  04/03/2025 11:06:15
25-061187 04/03/2025 10:14 OPEN BROKEN 1139 LOPEZ ST A263  CNR 04/03/2025 11:57:59
25-061188 04/03/2025 10:17 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO CARLOS T280  CI  04/03/2025 10:29:27
25-061189 04/03/2025 10:20 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  04/03/2025 10:25:24
25-061191 04/03/2025 10:22 BURGLARY 377 GARCIA ST A216  CNR 04/03/2025 10:50:01
25-061192 04/03/2025 10:23 CLOSE PATROL FIFTH ST/HOPEWELL ST S410  CI  04/03/2025 11:05:39
25-061193 04/03/2025 10:32 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/LAS T280  CI  04/03/2025 10:42:12
25-061194 04/03/2025 10:44 TRAFFIC STOP 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  CI  04/03/2025 10:54:15
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25-061196 04/03/2025 10:46 FOLLOW UP 27712 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S508  CNR 04/03/2025 12:21:10
25-061198 04/03/2025 10:48 SUSPICIOUS 2316 CAMINO CARLOS REY A224  NC  04/03/2025 10:54:07
25-061200 04/03/2025 10:51 AGGRAVATED 1114 CALLE LA RESOLANA A302  R   04/03/2025 13:04:25
25-061203 04/03/2025 10:54 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  CNR 04/03/2025 11:09:07
25-061204 04/03/2025 10:54 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 04/03/2025 11:22:57
25-061206 04/03/2025 10:56 TRAFFIC STOP 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  CI  04/03/2025 11:07:29
25-061208 04/03/2025 10:58 FOLLOW UP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  CNR 04/03/2025 12:29:35
25-061210 04/03/2025 11:00 WELFARE 2491-2212 SAWMILL RD A224  CNR 04/03/2025 13:27:47
25-061212 04/03/2025 11:01 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  04/03/2025 11:20:26
25-061214 04/03/2025 11:02 BURGLARY 2052 GALISTEO ST A224  NC  04/03/2025 15:05:30
25-061216 04/03/2025 11:05 ILLEGALLY 4569 CAMINO SAN JUAN S412  CNR 04/03/2025 11:10:47
25-061218 04/03/2025 11:09 TRAFFIC STOP 1000 CERRILLOS RD A259  VW  04/03/2025 11:09:57
25-061221 04/03/2025 11:09 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  R   04/03/2025 11:09:25
25-061222 04/03/2025 11:10 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD S405  CNR 04/03/2025 12:12:32
25-061224 04/03/2025 11:14 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S504  CNR 04/03/2025 12:20:48
25-061225 04/03/2025 11:16 DISORDERLY 501-D W ZIA RD A259  CNR 04/03/2025 12:26:38
25-061226 04/03/2025 11:18 LARCENY 2216 CARMELLO WAY B306  R   04/03/2025 23:44:06
25-061233 04/03/2025 11:28 ASSISTANCE 1419 ZEPOL RD A203  CNR 04/03/2025 11:46:03
25-061234 04/03/2025 11:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNR 04/03/2025 11:38:15
25-061235 04/03/2025 11:30 CHECK 126 CIRCLE DR A202  AS  04/03/2025 13:16:09
25-061248 04/03/2025 11:49 TRAFFIC STOP 7401 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  04/03/2025 12:03:51
25-061249 04/03/2025 11:50 FOLLOW UP 2990 RODEO PARK DR E I54   NR  04/03/2025 12:29:50
25-061251 04/03/2025 11:52 UNLAWFUL USE 2100 YUCCA ST B324  R   04/03/2025 16:17:32
25-061253 04/03/2025 11:54 MV ACCIDENT 491 OLD SANTA FE TRL S407  CNR 04/03/2025 12:58:03
25-061257 04/03/2025 11:57 NARCOTICS 258 URIOSTE ST A263  CNR 04/03/2025 13:28:03
25-061258 04/03/2025 11:57 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/N SAINT A202  CI  04/03/2025 12:07:57
25-061262 04/03/2025 12:02 ABANDONED 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD S406  CNR 04/03/2025 13:15:24
25-061263 04/03/2025 12:05 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   CNR 04/03/2025 12:36:24
25-061266 04/03/2025 12:09 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B268  R   04/03/2025 14:52:40
25-061267 04/03/2025 12:10 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST S400  MVC 04/03/2025 13:05:22
25-061270 04/03/2025 12:16 FOLLOW UP 1553 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A203  CNR 04/03/2025 12:39:10
25-061271 04/03/2025 12:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  R   04/03/2025 16:03:39
25-061276 04/03/2025 12:29 PSYCHIATRIC 4029 MILAGRO ORO R278  CNR 04/03/2025 14:04:50
25-061277 04/03/2025 12:33 ANIMALS 5600 AGUA FRIA RD S504  CNR 04/03/2025 13:58:49
25-061284 04/03/2025 12:39 CIVIL PAPER 6133 VUELTA VENTURA A203  NC  04/03/2025 12:49:21
25-061288 04/03/2025 12:44 FOLLOW UP 410 BISHOPS LODGE RD I113  NC  04/03/2025 13:07:36
25-061293 04/03/2025 12:49 CIVIL PAPER 3841 RIVERSIDE DR A203  CNR 04/03/2025 14:12:27
25-061294 04/03/2025 12:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 04/03/2025 15:35:20
25-061295 04/03/2025 13:02 ILLEGALLY 3125 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S405  CNR 04/03/2025 13:06:06
25-061300 04/03/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T234  CI  04/03/2025 13:19:51
25-061302 04/03/2025 13:15 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T62   CI  04/03/2025 13:27:23
25-061303 04/03/2025 13:15 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNR 04/03/2025 13:29:17
25-061305 04/03/2025 13:22 WELFARE ONATE PL/HICKOX ST A224  CNR 04/03/2025 13:57:30
25-061308 04/03/2025 13:25 LARCENY 2820 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 04/03/2025 15:41:20
25-061313 04/03/2025 13:31 SUSPICIOUS 4536 CEDARCREST CIR A263  CNR 04/03/2025 14:18:20
25-061318 04/03/2025 13:38 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S502  CNR 04/03/2025 15:12:37
25-061320 04/03/2025 13:45 FOLLOW UP 5686-A AGUA FRIA RD I54   R   04/03/2025 17:15:18
25-061321 04/03/2025 13:47 TRAFFIC STOP 3522 ZAFARANO DR T234  CNR 04/03/2025 13:51:58
25-061326 04/03/2025 13:58 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNR 04/03/2025 17:15:30
25-061328 04/03/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A216  CNR 04/03/2025 15:05:47
25-061331 04/03/2025 14:19 MV ACCIDENT 231 DELGADO ST S406  MVC 04/03/2025 15:07:27
25-061336 04/03/2025 14:27 WELFARE 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST B266  R   04/03/2025 17:13:03
25-061337 04/03/2025 14:27 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/AIRPORT RD S508  CNR 04/03/2025 15:16:25
25-061338 04/03/2025 14:28 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  R   04/03/2025 15:26:08
25-061341 04/03/2025 14:30 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 04/03/2025 15:36:24
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25-061343 04/03/2025 14:33 ILLEGALLY 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD S405  CNR 04/03/2025 14:41:02
25-061356 04/03/2025 14:55 MV ACCIDENT 4044 CERRILLOS RD S400  CNR 04/03/2025 15:49:31
25-061359 04/03/2025 14:58 LARCENY 2746 GALISTEO RD B306  CNR 04/03/2025 16:46:33
25-061361 04/03/2025 15:00 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B316  CNR 04/03/2025 15:42:09
25-061362 04/03/2025 15:01 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/CACTUS LN T307  CI  04/03/2025 15:15:45
25-061365 04/03/2025 15:09 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH S410  MVC 04/03/2025 16:02:09
25-061369 04/03/2025 15:15 FOLLOW UP 2190 W ALAMEDA ST S504  CNR 04/03/2025 17:14:58
25-061370 04/03/2025 15:16 DOCUMENTED 3251 CERRILLOS RD P17   R   04/03/2025 15:18:33
25-061372 04/03/2025 15:19 TRAFFIC STOP AVENIDA CHAPARRAL/W ZIA RD T307  CI  04/03/2025 15:48:10
25-061373 04/03/2025 15:19 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  CNR 04/03/2025 15:30:08
25-061377 04/03/2025 15:24 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  CNR 04/03/2025 16:54:14
25-061379 04/03/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  04/03/2025 18:23:19
25-061382 04/03/2025 15:34 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   R   04/03/2025 19:02:48
25-061385 04/03/2025 15:37 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 04/03/2025 16:24:07
25-061387 04/03/2025 15:38 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE B255  R   04/03/2025 17:40:14
25-061388 04/03/2025 15:41 AGGRAVATED 4353 AIRPORT RD B323  R   04/03/2025 18:07:01
25-061392 04/03/2025 15:47 SUSPICIOUS 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR B239  CNR 04/03/2025 16:53:32
25-061394 04/03/2025 15:49 TRAFFIC STOP 2458 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL PL T307  CI  04/03/2025 15:56:50
25-061395 04/03/2025 15:50 WELFARE 3237-34 JEMEZ RD B327  R   04/03/2025 19:48:12
25-061397 04/03/2025 15:53 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S502  CNR 04/03/2025 16:54:41
25-061398 04/03/2025 15:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD D217  CI  04/03/2025 16:04:37
25-061399 04/03/2025 15:57 DISORDERLY 1612 PACHECO ST B306  CNR 04/03/2025 16:53:35
25-061401 04/03/2025 15:59 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  NC  04/03/2025 16:35:55
25-061405 04/03/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC STOP 2820 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  04/03/2025 16:23:34
25-061407 04/03/2025 16:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE D217  CI  04/03/2025 16:26:26
25-061410 04/03/2025 16:13 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/03/2025 22:01:13
25-061411 04/03/2025 16:14 SUSPICIOUS 2800 CERRILLOS RD B316  NC  04/03/2025 18:13:06
25-061414 04/03/2025 16:21 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR B327  CNR 04/03/2025 17:10:28
25-061424 04/03/2025 16:31 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 04/03/2025 17:40:29
25-061426 04/03/2025 16:34 SUSPICIOUS 952 RICHARDS AVE B316  R   04/03/2025 16:34:05
25-061427 04/03/2025 16:38 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO D70   CI  04/03/2025 16:54:12
25-061434 04/03/2025 16:45 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS T62   MVC 04/03/2025 17:48:03
25-061436 04/03/2025 16:51 DISORDERLY 913 W ALAMEDA ST B239  CNR 04/03/2025 17:38:06
25-061440 04/03/2025 16:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  R   04/03/2025 20:36:26
25-061446 04/03/2025 17:04 ABANDONED 5941 JAGUAR DR B409  CNR 04/03/2025 17:23:40
25-061447 04/03/2025 17:08 SUSPICIOUS 1301 LUJAN ST B324  CNR 04/03/2025 18:49:34
25-061454 04/03/2025 17:19 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PINON ST T280  CNR 04/03/2025 18:38:10
25-061456 04/03/2025 17:25 MV ACCIDENT 3450-C ZAFARANO DR B409  MVC 04/03/2025 18:39:51
25-061461 04/03/2025 17:36 LARCENY 510-1 SUNSET ST B266  R   04/03/2025 19:14:34
25-061463 04/03/2025 17:42 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B409  CNI 04/03/2025 18:25:57
25-061469 04/03/2025 17:49 MV ACCIDENT SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B306  MVC 04/03/2025 19:45:09
25-061471 04/03/2025 17:51 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SUP 04/03/2025 19:29:44
25-061475 04/03/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA I113  NR  04/03/2025 19:12:26
25-061482 04/03/2025 18:08 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/CAMINO DE LOS B409  MVC 04/03/2025 19:33:01
25-061489 04/03/2025 18:12 OVERDOSE OR 3200 CERRILLOS RD B316  CNR 04/03/2025 18:38:55
25-061506 04/03/2025 18:39 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 04/03/2025 19:22:34
25-061508 04/03/2025 18:41 NARCOTICS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I113  NC  04/03/2025 19:44:19
25-061510 04/03/2025 18:43 PUBLIC ASSIST- W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE A71   CNR 04/03/2025 18:51:56
25-061514 04/03/2025 18:52 CHECK ALARM GRANT AVE/JOHNSON ST A71   NC  04/03/2025 19:05:12
25-061515 04/03/2025 18:55 CIVIL STAND BY 3007-216 CERRILLOS RD B316  CNR 04/03/2025 20:33:38
25-061519 04/03/2025 19:00 SPECIAL 2651 SIRINGO RD T280  NR  04/03/2025 22:00:17
25-061520 04/03/2025 19:04 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B324  NR  04/03/2025 20:53:36
25-061522 04/03/2025 19:10 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B268  NC  04/03/2025 19:45:24
25-061529 04/03/2025 19:26 DISORDERLY AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 04/03/2025 19:34:05
25-061532 04/03/2025 19:31 TRAFFIC STOP 1993 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  04/03/2025 19:41:09
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25-061535 04/03/2025 19:35 RECKLESS 2574 CAMINO ENTRADA D209  NC  04/03/2025 19:54:21
25-061543 04/03/2025 19:45 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  04/03/2025 20:54:19
25-061546 04/03/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR D217  VW  04/03/2025 19:52:40
25-061548 04/03/2025 19:51 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULB409  CNR 04/03/2025 20:13:21
25-061550 04/03/2025 19:52 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  CI  04/03/2025 20:04:39
25-061551 04/03/2025 19:53 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE MAES D217  VW  04/03/2025 20:01:51
25-061554 04/03/2025 19:55 STALLED 5701 HERRERA DR B409  CNR 04/03/2025 21:53:52
25-061555 04/03/2025 20:04 ASSIST FIRE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 04/03/2025 21:02:18
25-061557 04/03/2025 20:07 TRAFFIC STOP 1993 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  04/03/2025 20:14:42
25-061561 04/03/2025 20:16 DOG BITE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  R   04/03/2025 20:46:04
25-061562 04/03/2025 20:16 911 HANG UP 4421 CALLE JAIME B255  CNR 04/03/2025 20:59:27
25-061563 04/03/2025 20:17 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE D209  VW  04/03/2025 20:21:07
25-061565 04/03/2025 20:18 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T280  CI  04/03/2025 20:34:42
25-061569 04/03/2025 20:23 DOMESTIC 2517 CALLE LARRANAGA B266  R   04/03/2025 21:46:17
25-061574 04/03/2025 20:37 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA A71   NC  04/03/2025 20:45:29
25-061576 04/03/2025 20:39 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO D217  CI  04/03/2025 20:58:38
25-061579 04/03/2025 20:42 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NC  04/04/2025 07:27:04
25-061580 04/03/2025 20:46 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  CNR 04/03/2025 21:15:22
25-061583 04/03/2025 20:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A71   VW  04/03/2025 20:52:46
25-061586 04/03/2025 20:55 STALLED AIRPORT RD/CAMINO DE I113  CNR 04/03/2025 21:12:25
25-061587 04/03/2025 20:55 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD A71   CI  04/03/2025 22:18:06
25-061588 04/03/2025 20:57 911 HANG UP 460 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C244  CNR 04/03/2025 21:21:48
25-061589 04/03/2025 21:02 OFFICER 2561 CRISTOS RD B327  CNR 04/03/2025 21:14:44
25-061590 04/03/2025 21:02 WELFARE 1547 LUISA ST C220  CNR 04/03/2025 23:03:16
25-061596 04/03/2025 21:16 ASSISTING 3360-A100 CERRILLOS RD C241  AA  04/03/2025 21:41:00
25-061597 04/03/2025 21:17 RECOVERED 1113 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS C241  R   04/04/2025 04:31:32
25-061599 04/03/2025 21:20 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  04/03/2025 21:36:03
25-061600 04/03/2025 21:20 ASSIST FIRE 253 IRVINE ST C252  R   04/04/2025 00:18:59
25-061604 04/03/2025 21:31 SUSPICIOUS 511 W CORDOVA RD C82   NR  04/03/2025 22:03:10
25-061605 04/03/2025 21:34 SUSPICIOUS 3155 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  04/03/2025 22:09:58
25-061608 04/03/2025 21:48 FOLLOW UP 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST B266  CNR 04/03/2025 22:19:05
25-061611 04/03/2025 21:52 WELFARE 2841 CERRILLOS RD D209  CNR 04/03/2025 22:05:57
25-061612 04/03/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C74   NR  04/03/2025 23:27:34
25-061615 04/03/2025 22:16 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  CNR 04/03/2025 22:58:02
25-061616 04/03/2025 22:17 DISORDERLY 3925 RIVERSIDE DR C252  NC  04/04/2025 00:46:08
25-061627 04/03/2025 22:50 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  SUP 04/04/2025 01:56:50
25-061628 04/03/2025 22:51 CRIMINAL PASEO DE LA C260  R   04/04/2025 01:15:02
25-061629 04/03/2025 22:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D209  CI  04/03/2025 23:25:51
25-061632 04/03/2025 23:01 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  SUP 04/04/2025 00:19:13
25-061634 04/03/2025 23:04 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B239  CNR 04/03/2025 23:48:37
25-061635 04/03/2025 23:05 CLOSE PATROL 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  NR  04/03/2025 23:44:50
25-061637 04/03/2025 23:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  CNI 04/04/2025 00:55:14

Total Number of Events Listed: 256
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Date Range: 4/3/2025 - 4/3/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2025-003281 04/03/2025 07:16 LARCBIKE 3450-116 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003282 04/03/2025 07:54 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-003283 04/03/2025 08:09 BURGMV  725-152 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003284 04/03/2025 08:39 STRAY   44 REATA RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-003285 04/03/2025 08:41 SUSPPER 357 GARCIA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-003286 04/03/2025 08:44 AGGASLT 2014 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-003287 04/03/2025 09:49 BURGMV  627 KATHRYN AVE A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-003288 04/03/2025 09:34 SIMBATT 4490 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003289 04/03/2025 11:09 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-003290 04/03/2025 10:51 AGGASLT 1114 CALLE LA RESOLANA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-003291 04/03/2025 12:09 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-003292 04/03/2025 13:45 FOLLOWU
P

5686-A AGUA FRIA RD I54   CONKLIN, DIANNA

2025-003293 04/03/2025 12:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-003294 04/03/2025 14:28 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-003295 04/03/2025 15:16 DOCINFOR 3251 CERRILLOS RD P17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2025-003296 04/03/2025 11:52 PHONE   2100 YUCCA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-003297 04/03/2025 15:34 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2025-003298 04/03/2025 14:27 WELFARE 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-003299 04/03/2025 15:38 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-003300 04/03/2025 16:34 SUSPPER 952 RICHARDS AVE B316  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-003301 04/03/2025 11:18 LARCENY 2216 CARMELLO WAY B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-003302 04/03/2025 15:41 AGGASLT 4353 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-003303 04/03/2025 17:36 LARCENY 510-1 SUNSET ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-003304 04/03/2025 15:50 WELFARE 3237-34 JEMEZ RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-003305 04/03/2025 16:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-003306 04/03/2025 20:16 DOGBITE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-003307 04/03/2025 20:23 DOMESTIC 2517 CALLE LARRANAGA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-003308 04/03/2025 21:20 ASSTFIRE 253 IRVINE ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-003309 04/03/2025 21:17 RECVEH  1113 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-003310 04/03/2025 22:51 CRIDAMM
V

PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA/MESILLA 
RD

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

Total Number of Events Listed:  30

Report Generated: 04/04/2025 09:52:50 | User ID: GPEREA
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